38
1” 2-3/4”3/8”
N.P.T.
HOT
3/8” N.P.T.
COLD
2” D.
1-3/8”
1”2-3/4” 3-3/4” 3”* 2-3/4”
1-1/4” N.P.T.
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
* SUPPLY FITTING REQUIRED FURNISHED FOR
WALL NOT TO EXCEED 1” THICK.  FOR THICKER
WALL ADD 1” TO SUPPLY MEASUREMENT (3”)
FOR EVERY INCH OR FRACTION THEREOF.
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-7485
SHELF-BACK VANDAL-RESIST ANT LAVATORY FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable faucet:
1” wall thickness K-7485
2” wall thickness K-7485-A
3” wall thickness K-7485-J
4” wall thickness K-7485-B
5” wall thickness K-7485-C
6” wall thickness K-7485-D
7” wall thickness K-7485-K
8” wall thickness K-7485-E
9” wall thickness K-7485-F
10” wall thickness K-7485-G
11” wall thickness K-7485-H
12” wall thickness K-7485-I

K-7485  Lavatory Faucet
115075-1-AA  (9619)